KODEA/CODIGO JARDUERA/CURSO

00500-25/26
00501-25/26
00503-25/26
00504-25/26
00505-25/26
00508-25/26
00509-25/26
00510-25/26
00511-25/26
00512-25/26
00513-25/26
00514-25/26
00515-25/26
00516-25/26
00517-25/26
00518-25/26
00520-25/26
00521-25/26
00523-25/26
00525-25/26
00528-25/26
00531-25/26
00532-25/26
00533-25/26
00536-25/26
00537-25/26
00538-25/26
00539-25/26
00541-25/26
00542-25/26
00544-25/26
00545-25/26
00546-25/26
00550-25/26
00551-25/26
00552-25/26
00554-25/26
00555-25/26
00556-25/26
00557-25/26
00558-25/26
00559-25/26
00560-25/26
00561-25/26
00563-25/26
00565-25/26
00566-25/26

FITNESS

SPINNING

GIMNASIA

GIMNASIA

OFIT TONE

FUNCTIONAL TRAINING
FUNCTIONAL TRAINING
MATT PILATES

MATT PILATES

MATT PILATES

MATT PILATES

MATT PILATES

MATT PILATES

OMATT PILATES

OMATT PILATES

OMATT PILATES

OMATT PILATES

YOGA IPURUA

YOGA ORBEA

K-STRECH

OZUMBA

AEROBIC

DANTZA JAZZ HAS-INIC
DANTZA JAZZ ERDI-INTER
ODANTZA >=2010

DANTZA >=2009

DANTZA >=2008

DANTZA >=2007 AURRE-AVANZ
DANTZA LEHIAKETA/COMPETICION
DANTZA LEHIAKETA/COMPETICION
KIR.EGOKITUA/DEP.ADAPTADO
HAST.IGERIK/NAT.INICI
HAST.IGERIK/NAT.INICI
OINAR.IGERIK/NAT.BASE
OINAR.IGERIK/NAT.BASE
OOINAR.IGERIK/NAT.BASE
IGERIK.AURRE/NAT.AVANZ
OIGERIK.AURRE/NAT.AVANZ
ACUAFITNESS
OACUAFITNESS
OACUAFITNESS
ACUAESPALDA
ACUAESPALDA
ACUAESPALDA

123 ACUARUNNING
OACUARUNNING
OACUARUNNING

EGUNAKI/DIAS
AL-LR/DE LUN A SAB
AR-OG/MAR-JUE
AL-AZ/LUN-MIE
AL-AZ/LUN-MIE
AL-AZ/LUN-MIE
AL-AZ/LUN-MIE
AR-OG/MAR-JUE
AL-AZ/LUN-MIE
AL-AZ/LUN-MIE
AL-AZ/LUN-MIE
AR-OG/MAR-JUE
AR-OG/MAR-JUE
AR-OG/MAR-JUE
AL-AZ/LUN-MIE
AR-OG/MAR-JUE
AR-OG/MAR-JUE
AR-OG/MAR-JUE
AL-AZ/LUN-MIE
AR-OG/MAR-JUE
OSTEGUNA/JUEVES
AL-AZ/LUN-MIE
AR-OG/MAR-JUE
AL-AZ/LUN-MIE
AR-OG/MAR-JUE
AL-OR/LUN-VIE
AR-OG/MAR-JUE
AR-OG/MAR-JUE
AL-AZ/LUN-MIE
OSTIRALA/VIERNES
VIERNES
AR-OG/MAR-JUE
AL-AZ/LUN-MIE
AR-OG/MAR-JUE
AL-AZ/LUN-MIE
AL-AZ/LUN-MIE
AL-AZ/LUN-MIE
AR-OG/MAR-JUE
AL-AZ/LUN-MIE
AR-OG/MAR-JUE
AL-AZ/LUN-MIE
AL-AZ/LUN-MIE
AL-AZ/LUN-MIE
AL-AZ/LUN-MIE
AR-OG/MAR-JUE
AL-AZ/LUN-MIE
AR-OG/MAR-JUE
AL-AZ/LUN-MIE

ORDUTEGIA/HORARIO

7:30-13 / 15:45-22
18:30-19:20
9:30-10:20
16:00-16:50
19:00-19:50
19:00-19:50
19:30-20:20
10:00-10:50
10:00-10:50
15:00-15:50
17:00-17:50
18:00-18:50
19:00-19:50
10:00-10:50
10:00-10:50
18:00-18:50
19:00-19:50
18:30-19:45
18:00-19:15
9:00-9:50
18:00-18:50
20:20-21:10
19:30-20:20
19:30-20:20

AL/LUN:16:10 - OR/VIE:18:40

17:50-18:40
18:40-19:30
20:20-21:10
18:40-19:30
18:40
18:30-19:20
9:30-10:15
19:15-20:00
10:15-11:00
19:15-20:00
19:15-20:00
20:00-20:45
19:15-20:00
9:30-10:15
9:00-9:45
18:30-19:15
10:15-11:00
19:15-20:00
19:15-20:00
8:45-9:30
9:30-10:15
20:00-20:45

BERRIA/NUEVO



00575-25/26 ACUABIKE ASTEARTEA/MARTES 10:15-11:00
00576-25/26 ACUABIKE ASTEARTEA/MARTES 20:45-21:30
00577-25/26 ACUABIKE OSTEGUNA/JUEVES  10:15-11:00
00578-25/26 ACUABIKE OSTEGUNA/JUEVES  20:45-21:30
00580-25/26 HELD.IGER.EGOK/ADULT.NAT.ADAP OSTIRALA/VIERNES  19:15-20:00
00581-25/26 ERRITMO DANTZA 20/19/18 AR-OG/MAR-JUE 17:00-17:50
00582-25/26 OERRITMO DANTZA 21/20/19/18 AR-OG/MAR-JUE 17:00-17:50
00583-25/26 ERRITMO DANTZA 17/16/15/14 AL-AZ/LUN-MIE 17:00-17:50
00584-25/26 OERRITMO DANTZA 17/16/15/14 AR-OR/MAR-VIE 17:50-18:40

00585-25/26

DANTZA TXIKI 14/13

AZ-OR/MIE-VIE

AZ/MIE 18:40-OR/NVIE 17:00

00586-25/26 ODANTZA TXIKI 14/13 AL-AZ/LUN-MIE 17:00-17:50
00587-25/26 DANTZA 2010 AL-AZ/LUN-MIE 16:10-17:00
00588-25/26 DANTZA 2011 AL-OR/LUN-VIE AL/LUN: 18:40-OR/VIE: 17:50
00589-25/26 DANTZA 2012 AL-AZ/LUN-MIE 17:50-18:40
00590-25/26 ODANTZA 2012/11 AR-OG/MAR-JUE 17:00-17:50
00591-25/26 GAZT.IGER.EGOK/JUNIORS.NAT.ADAP AR-OG/MAR-JUE 18:30-19:10
00592-25/26 FITNESS +65 AL-LR/DE LUN A SAB  7:00-22:00 / 9:00-13:00
00593-25/26 SENIORRAK +65 (GIMNASIA) AR-OG/MAR-JUE 11:30-12:20
00594-25/26 OSENIORRAK +65 (GIMNASIA) AL-AZ/LUN-MIE 11:15-12:05
00595-25/26 SENIORRAK +75 (GIMNASIA) AL-AZ/LUN-MIE 10:30-11:20
00596-25/26 OSENIORRAK +75 (GIMNASIA) AR-OG/MAR-JUE 10:30-11:20
00597-25/26 OSENIORRAK +75 (GIMNASIA) AR-OG/MAR-JUE 11:30-12:20
00599-25/26 GYM BIZI SENIORRAK AR-OG/MAR-JUE 9:30-10:20
00600-25/26 GYM BIZI SENIORRAK AR-OG/MAR-JUE 10:30-11:20

00601-25/26 OPILATES SENIORRAK AL-AZ/LUN-MIE 9:00-9:50

00602-25/26 OPILATES SENIORRAK AL-AZ/LUN-MIE 11:00-11:50
00604-25/26 ACUASALUD AL-AZ/LUN-MIE 11:15-12:00
00605-25/26 ACUASALUD AR-OG/MAR-JUE 11:45-12:30
00606-25/26 ACUASALUD AL-AZ/LUN-MIE 12:00-12:45
00607-25/26 OACUASALUD AR-OG/MAR-JUE 10:30-11:15
00609-25/26 OACUAFITNESS AR-OG/MAR-JUE 20:00-20:45
00610-25/26 FUND. GOYENECHE PISCINA OSTIRALA/VIERNES  10:30-11:30
00611-25/26 DANTZA G JUEVES/OSTEGUNA  11:00-12:00
00612-25/26 12 3 FORMAN AR-OG/MAR-JUE 18:45-19:35
00614-25/26 OAEROBIC OSTIRALA/VIERNES ~ 10:00-10:50



